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Appendix A 

 

 
Commissioners 

 
Commissioners and Alternate Commissioners are appointed by the communities they represent and serve at 
will. Officers are elected annually at the first regular meeting during the month of March and assume office on 
April 1. 
 
REPRESENTING NAME/POSITION  ADDRESS   TELEPHONE/EMAIL 

Champlin Bill Walraven  216 Lowell Road   763.421.3206 

 Secretary Champlin, MN  55316 traderstec@aol.com 

 Gerry Butcher 11467 Preserve Lane N 763.557.1451 

 Alternate Champlin, MN  55316 gerrybutcher671@yahoo.com 

 

Corcoran Ken Guenthner 6315 Butterworth Lane 612.710.0734 

 Treasurer Corcoran, MN 55430 kenguenthner@gmail.com 

 Tom Anderson 22385 Rush Creek Drive  651.216.8125 

 Alternate Rogers, MN 55374    tompand@yahoo.com 

 

Dayton Doug Baines 13000 Overlook Road 763.323.9506 

 Chair Dayton, MN  55327   dougbaines@aol.com 

 Tim McNeil 12260 S Diamond Lake Road  612.730.9312 

 Alternate Dayton, MN  55327   tim@timmcneil.com 
 

Maple Grove Joe Trainor  16075 Territorial Road  763.420.4645 

 Commissioner Maple Grove, MN  55369  joe.trainor@meritain.com 

 Dan Riggs* 12822 86th Place North  612.916.4406 

 Alternate Maple Grove, MN 55369  driggs@carlsonmccain.com 

 

Medina Elizabeth Weir 1262 Hunter Drive   763.473.3226 

 Vice Chair Wayzata, MN  55391  lizvweir@gmail.com 

 Terry Sharp 4274 Fairway Drive   612.849.6230 
 Alternate Medina, MN  55340  tsharp2972@aol.com 
 

Plymouth Catherine Cesnik*     cesnik@gmail.com 

 Commissioner 

 Jake Gateman* 14205 56th Ave N   651.726.4759  

 Alternate Plymouth, MN  55446  jake.gateman@gmail.com 
  
Rogers Kevin Jullie  13315 Oakwood Drive  763.428.9160 

 Commissioner  Rogers, MN  55374   kjullie@srfconsulting.com 
 

 Vacant 

 Alternate 

 

*Indicate 2020 appointments. 
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